				DatasheetGO
		IC, Transistor, IGBT, Capacitor
		M200RW01-V6 – TFT LCD Module
			 Posted on December 27, 2020December 27, 2017 by Diode
M200RW01-V6 Datasheet PDF learn more.
Part number : M200RW01-V6
Functions : This is a kind of semiconductor,  TFT LCD Module.
Pin arrangement :
Package information :
Manufacturer : AUO
Image :
The texts in the PDF file :
 Global LCD Panel Exchange Center www.panelook.com Product Specification AU OPTRONICS CORPORATION M200RW01 V6 ( ) Preliminary Specification (V ) Final Specification Module Model Name 20” Color TFT-LCD M200RW01 V6 Customer Date Approved by Date Approved by Prepared by 0LOO 6XQ 2010/11/26 Note: This Specification is subject to change without notice. Desktop Display Business Group / AU Optronics corporation document version 0.2 1 One step solution for LCD / PDP / OLED panel application: Datasheet, inventory and accessory! www.panelook.com Free Datasheet http://www.nDatasheet.com Global LCD Panel Exchange Center www.panelook.com Product Specification AU OPTRONICS CORPORATION M200RW01 V6 Contents 1.0 Handling Precautions .4 2.0 General
Description
 5 2.1 Display Characteristics… 5 2.2 Optical Characteristics … 6 3.0 Functional Block Diagram 10 4.0 Absolute Maximum Ratings .11 4.1 TFT LCD Module.. 11 4.2 Backlight Unit … 11 4.3 Absolute Ratings of Environment . 11 5.0 Electrical characteristics ..12 5.1 TFT LCD Module.. [ … ]
M200RW01-V6 PDF File
Information related to components
	Lcd M200RW01-V6 -  - Auo
PDF
	Lcd M200RW01-V0 Color TFT LCD Module - Auo
  Learn More   |
PDF
		This entry was posted in Uncategorized. Bookmark the permalink.
		Post navigation
			← Previous Post
Next post →
		Blog Search
					Search for:
		Recent Posts
					AN44010A – Brushless Motor Driver IC – SSOP 32 – Panasonic
					30F124 – GT30F124, 300V, 200A, IGBT – Toshiba
					QCA9533 Dataheet PDF – QCA9533-BL3A Qualcomm
					RJP3049 PDF – 330V, 65A, Renesas IGBT
					BA6688L PDF – Rohm, Servo Motor IC – SIP 12
					L9132 – Power Management System IC – STM
					BA5412 PDF – Dual Power Amplifier – Rohm
					TDG2003AP – Darlington Driver – Toshiba
		Featured Posts
				How to Read Resistor Color Code
	NPN Transistor vs PNP Transistor?
	SRD-05VDC-SL-C – Relay
	HX711 – 24-Bit A/D Converter
	ATmega328P – 8-bit AVR Microcontroller
	28BYJ-48 – Stepper Motor
		Archives
				2024
	2023
	2022
		Datasheet search site
				Datasheet39.com
	Datasheetspdf.com
@ DatasheetGo.com  |    Privacy Policy  |   Contact Us  |  Sitemaps :  1 ,  7 ,  15 ,  New